5 L / MT-101312
2 L / MT-101311
HY-OILEX16
CONSUMABLES
EXTRACTOR KIT
OIL
MOTUL OIL
4T 15W40
2 X
16A
1 X
12VDC
NOMINAL POWER
POWER MAX.
FREQUENCY
VOLTAGE
INTENSITY
AC OUTPUTS
DC OUT
DISPLAY
OVERLOAD PROTECTION
TANK CAPACITY
AUTONOMY
ACOUSTIC PRESSURE AT 7M
SOUND POWER
ENGINE
ENGINE POWER
DISPLACEMENT
START MODE
MODELO
BATTERY
OIL CAPACITY
OIL ALARM
ALTERNATOR
TYPE
POWER
POWER FACTOR
VOLTAGE REGULATION
LOGISTICS
NET WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
BOX DIMENSIONS
EAN
HY3400SEI
3200 w
3400 w
50 Hz
230 V
8,3 A
2 x 16 A
12V
-
Yes
8 L
6,5 H
64 dBA
91 dBA LWA
149
6  Hp
163 cc
Recoil / Electric
Yes
0,45 L
Yes
A34
3400
1
Digital
27 Kg
32 Kg
-
605 x 432 x 500- mm
8435528162848
MONOPHASE
PETROL
64 DBA
27 KG
3200 W
3400 W
INVERTER GENERATOR
HY3400SEI
PETROL GENERATOR INVERTER
INVERTER GENERATOR